Welcome To Turkey Pack

- •This package will be automatically defined to subscribers who activate a new line with the New Easy Tariff.
- •Vodafone prepaid subscribers who have a new prepaid activation verified through the Information Technologies and Communication Authority's (BTK's) Passport Information Confirmation Service will benefit from this package.
- •Welcome to Turkey Pack includes allnet 750 minutes, allnet 250 SMS, allnet 20GB, unlimited data valid for Whatsapp, Telegram and Facebook Messenger usage.
- Package allowance is valid for 28 days. Unused balances are deleted after 28 days. This pack is a non-recurring package.
- •The package is automatically defined for once upon activation, no fee is charged.
- •This package cannot be purchased from any channel.
- •Subscribers are informed about the expiry date of the package.
- •If the subscriber makes a package change, the package content is valid until the end of the 28-day period, and is deleted at the end of the period.
- •Subscribers will lose their allowances if they carry out number porting, switching to postpaid lines, freezing, canceling, and closing.
- •Allowances installed within the scope of the package cannot be transferred.
- •If the subscriber does not have any other active package when their allowance expire, the usage is charged with the standard price of the package.
- •Subscribers who switch to this package automatically start to benefit from 3G and 4.5G services. (To benefit from 3G and 4.5G, the subscriber must have approved these services, his phone and sim card must support these services and must be within the coverage area.)
- •Vodafone reserves the right to make changes in the tariff by notifying BTK within the framework of legal rules.

Sosyal Pass Paketi

- This package will be automatically defined to subscribers who activate a new line with the New Easy Tariff.
- Vodafone prepaid subscribers who have a new prepaid activation verified through the Information Technologies and Communication Authority's (BTK's) Passport Information Confirmation Service will benefit from this package.
- Sosyal Pass includes unlimited data valid for Facebook, Instagram and Twitter for 7 days.
- Package allowance is valid for 7 days. Unused balances are deleted after 7 days. This pack is a non-recurring package.
- The package is automatically defined for once upon activation, no fee is charged.
- This package cannot be purchased from any channel.
- Within the scope of Facebook, Instagram and Twitter apps, it ensures that the tariff can be used without decreasing the internet quota.
- Allowances installed within the scope of the package cannot be transferred.
- If the subscriber does not have any other active package when their allowance expire, the usage is charged with the standard price of the package.
- If the subscriber makes a package change, the package content is valid until the end of the 7-day period, and is deleted at the end of the period.
- Subscribers will lose their allowances if they carry out number porting, switching to postpaid lines, freezing, canceling, and closing.
- Subscribers who switch to this package automatically start to benefit from 3G and 4.5G services. (To benefit from 3G and 4.5G, the subscriber must have approved these services, his phone and sim card must support these services and must be within the coverage area.)
- Vodafone reserves the right to make changes in the tariff by notifying BTK within the framework of legal rules.

3 Months Tourist 50

- Vodafone prepaid subscribers who have a new prepaid activation verified through the Information Technologies and Communication Authority's (BTK's) Passport Information Confirmation Service will benefit from this package.
- The 3 Months 50 Pack includes allnet 750 minutes, allnet 1000 SMS, allnet 50GB and 45 TL that can be used for radio usage tax. Package fee is 960 TL.
- Package allowance is valid for 90 days. Unused balances are deleted after 90 days. This pack is a non-recurring package.
- If the subscriber makes a package change, the package content is valid until the end of the 90-day period, and is deleted at the end of the period.
- If the subscriber does not have any other active package when their allowance expire, the usage is charged with the standard price of the package.
- This package can be purchased 4 times during the package subscription.
- The total maximum number of packages that the subscriber can buy is 20. All additional packages are included in the 20 units.
- Subscribers are informed about the expiry date of the package.
- Subscribers will lose their allowances if they carry out number porting, switching to postpaid lines, freezing, canceling, and closing.
- Allowances installed within the scope of the package cannot be transferred.
- Content earned within the scope of the package can be queried free of charge.
- VAT and ÖIV are included in the specified fees. The price stated is the recommended price.
- Subscribers who switch to this package automatically start to benefit from 3G and 4.5G services. (To benefit from 3G and 4.5G, the subscriber must have approved these services, his phone and sim card must support these services and must be within the coverage area.)
- Vodafone reserves the right to make changes in the tariff by notifying BTK within the framework of legal rules.

Super Kolay Tourist 20

- Vodafone prepaid subscribers who came within the last 30 days through the new prepaid
 activation verified through the Information Technologies and Communication Authority's (BTK's)
 Passport Information Confirmation Service will benefit from this package.
- The Super Kolay Tourist 20 includes allnet 750 minutes, allnet 1000 SMS, allnet 20GB and 15 TL that can be used for radio usage tax. Package fee is 490 TL.
- Package allowance is valid for 28 days. Unused balances are deleted after 28 days. This pack is a non-recurring package.
- If the subscriber makes a package change, the package content is valid until the end of the 28-day period, and is deleted at the end of the period.
- If the subscriber does not have any other active package when their allowance expire, the usage is charged with the standard price of the package.
- This package can be purchased 10 times during the package subscription.
- The total maximum number of packages that the subscriber can buy is 20. All additional packages are included in the 20 units.
- Subscribers are informed about the expiry date of the package.
- Subscribers will lose their allowances if they carry out number porting, switching to postpaid lines, freezing, canceling, and closing.
- Allowances installed within the scope of the package cannot be transferred.
- Content earned within the scope of the package can be gueried free of charge.
- VAT and ÖIV are included in the specified fees. The price stated is the recommended price.
- Subscribers who switch to this package automatically start to benefit from 3G and 4.5G services. (To benefit from 3G and 4.5G, the subscriber must have approved these services, his phone and sim card must support these services and must be within the coverage area.)
- Vodafone reserves the right to make changes in the tariff by notifying BTK within the framework of legal rules.

Super Kolay Tourist 25

- Vodafone prepaid subscribers who came within the last 60 days through the new prepaid activation verified through the Information Technologies and Communication Authority's (BTK's) Passport Information Confirmation Service will benefit from this package.
- The Super Kolay Tourist 25 includes allnet 750 minutes, allnet 1000 SMS, allnet 25GB, 40 minutes international call and 15 TL that can be used for radio usage tax. Package fee is 615 TL.
- Package allowance is valid for 28 days. Unused balances are deleted after 28 days. This pack is a non-recurring package.
- If the subscriber makes a package change, the package content is valid until the end of the 28-day period, and is deleted at the end of the period.
- If the subscriber does not have any other active package when their allowance expire, the usage is charged with the standard price of the package.
- This package can be purchased 10 times during the package subscription..
- The total maximum number of packages that the subscriber can buy is 20. All additional packages are included in the 20 units.
- Subscribers are informed about the expiry date of the package.
- Subscribers will lose their allowances if they carry out number porting, switching to postpaid lines, freezing, canceling, and closing.
- Allowances installed within the scope of the package cannot be transferred.
- Content earned within the scope of the package can be gueried free of charge.
- VAT and ÖIV are included in the specified fees. The price stated is the recommended price.
- Subscribers who switch to this package automatically start to benefit from 3G and 4.5G services. (To benefit from 3G and 4.5G, the subscriber must have approved these services, his phone and sim card must support these services and must be within the coverage area.)
- Vodafone reserves the right to make changes in the tariff by notifying BTK within the framework of legal rules.

Super Kolay Tourist 30

- Vodafone prepaid subscribers who came within the last 28 days through the new prepaid
 activation verified through the Information Technologies and Communication Authority's (BTK's)
 Passport Information Confirmation Service will benefit from this package.
- The package can only be purchased within the first 28 days from the date of activation. This
 package can only be purchased once, after the expiry of the usage period, there will be no rebuying.
- The Super Kolay Tourist 30 includes allnet 30GB and 15 TL that can be used for radio usage tax. Package fee is 200 TL.
- Package allowance is valid for 28 days. Unused balances are deleted after 28 days. This pack is a non-recurring package.
- If the subscriber makes a package change, the package content is valid until the end of the 28-day period, and is deleted at the end of the period.
- If the subscriber does not have any other active package when their allowance expire, the usage is charged with the standard price of the package.
- This package can be purchased 1 time during the package subscription.
- The total maximum number of packages that the subscriber can buy is 20. All additional packages are included in the 20 units.
- Subscribers are informed about the expiry date of the package.
- Subscribers will lose their allowances if they carry out number porting, switching to postpaid lines, freezing, canceling, and closing.
- Allowances installed within the scope of the package cannot be transferred.
- Content earned within the scope of the package can be queried free of charge.
- VAT and ÖIV are included in the specified fees. The price stated is the recommended price.
- Subscribers who switch to this package automatically start to benefit from 3G and 4.5G services. (To benefit from 3G and 4.5G, the subscriber must have approved these services, his phone and sim card must support these services and must be within the coverage area.)
- Vodafone reserves the right to make changes in the tariff by notifying BTK within the framework of legal rules.